
COMUNE DI CARBONARA AL TICINO 

Provincia di Pavia 
 

 
TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01/01/2024 AL 31/12/2024 

 
 

 

 
Numero 

Dipendenti 

 
Giorni 

dovuti 

 
Giorni 

presenza 

 
Giorni 

assenza 

 
Di cui 

ferie 

 
Di cui 

malattia 

 
Di cui altre 

assenze 

 
% 

presenza 

 
% 

Assenza 

 
 
5 

 
1331 

 
1.202 

 
129 

 
112 

 
8 

 
9 

 
90,31 

 
9,69 

 
 
 
 


